Лист №____


	Каталог координат


	Обозначение земельного участка
	Прилегающая территория №2 в микрорайоне №155

	Обозначение характерных точек границы
	Координаты, м
	Дирекционный угол
	Расстояние, м
	Направление

	
	X
	Y
	
	
	


	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6

	1
	406577.14
	1226228.62
	88°28'56''
	23.41
	1-2

	2
	406577.76
	1226252.02
	178°02'50''
	3.52
	2-3

	3
	406574.24
	1226252.14
	270°04'24''
	23.37
	3-4

	4
	406574.27
	1226228.77
	357°00'29''
	2.87
	4-1


	Площадь
	0.0075 га     74.75 кв.м.

	Периметр
	53.17 м.


